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Sittande 2019
Ekshärad 19/1 2019

Final Ungdom Grund S 1-5 S 6 S 7 S 8 S 9 S10 Sum:

1. Alvin Jonasson Köla 424,8 53,2 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,6 10,5 530,7 Guld

2. Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet Torsby 421,8 53,3 10,9 10,4 10,7 10,2 10,8 528,1 Silver

3. Therese Bråten Skillingmark 420,3 53,8 10,6 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,6 527,0 Brons

4. Moa Nilsson Arvika 419,4 53,4 10,7 10,1 10,7 10,7 10,8 525,8

5. Nelly Björklund Filipstad 419,5 53,2 10,8 9,8 10,4 10,7 10,5 524,9

6. Johan Andersson Eda 418,4 51,8 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,9 10,6 523,4

7. Isak Haglund Skoga-Ekshärad 418,1 52,4 10,8 10,7 10,0 10,7 10,1 522,8

8. Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 418,0 52,0 10,7 10,7 10,6 10,0 10,5 522,5

9. Alexander Andersson Eda 416,2 52,3 9,8 10,8 10,7 10,3 10,8 520,9

10. Rasmus Löfgren Filipstad 415,6 52,0 10,6 10,7 10,5 10,2 10,8 520,4

11. Emma Magnusson Skoga-Ekshärad 415,5 52,3 10,3 10,8 10,8 10,4 10,1 520,2

12. Felicia Kjällström Gräsmark 416,0 51,4 9,8 10,6 10,6 10,3 10,6 519,3

13. Ida Eriksson Lekvattnet Torsby 414,9 52,4 10,8 9,9 10,3 10,4 10,3 519,0

14. Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 415,7 52,1 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,0 518,9

15. Philip Jansson Skoga-Ekshärad 410,2 52,5 10,6 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,6 515,0



Final Senior Grund S 1-5 S 6 S 7 S 8 S 9 S10 Sum:

1. Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark 422,1 53,1 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,6 527,2 Guld

2. Håkan Nilsson Arvika 420,7 51,4 10,1 10,6 10,8 10,7 10,7 525,0 Silver

3. Urban Morfeldt Eda 418,2 52,5 10,6 10,2 10,5 10,0 10,3 522,3 Brons

4. Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 417,5 52,2 10,3 9,7 10,7 10,4 10,6 521,4

5. Marcus Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad 415,2 52,4 10,8 10,1 10,6 10,4 10,9 520,4

6. Ann-Sofie Gustafsson Lekvattnet Torsby 413,0 51,1 10,3 10,5 9,7 10,1 10,0 514,7

7. Patrik Jonasson Eda 410,3 51,2 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,2 513,8

8. Jan Kuljunlahti Storfors 411,3 49,6 9,8 9,0 10,6 8,8 9,6 508,7

9. Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark 402,5 51,3 10,6 10,5 10,1 10,3 10,7 506,0

Final Veteran Grund S 1-5 S 6 S 7 S 8 S 9 S10 Sum:

1. Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet Torsby 405,8 51,8 10,5 10,1 10,6 10,8 10,0 509,6 Guld

Grundomgång

Lsi 11 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum: * tior

1. Nelly Björklund Filipstad 104,7 105,2 104,8 104,8 419,5 40*

2. Isak Haglund Skoga-Ekshärad 105,3 105,8 102,6 104,4 418,1 35*

3. Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 102,5 105,1 103,6 104,5 415,7 26*

4. Emma Magusson Skoga-Ekshärad 104,2 104,0 102,8 104,5 415,5 29*

5. Molly Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad 100,8 100,6 103,1 103,8 408,3 24*

6. Rasmus Jakobsson Lekvattnet Torsby 97,7 102,8 100,7 101,9 403,1 19*

Lsi 13 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum: * tior

1. Johan Andersson Eda 105,9 104,5 104,2 103,9 418,5 35*

2. Alexander Andersson Eda 104,1 103,1 104,9 104,1 416,2 32*

3. Felicia Kjällström Gräsmark 105,1 103,0 103,6 104,3 416,0 34*

4. Rasmus Löfgren Filipstad 103,1 105,5 104,1 102,9 415,6 31*

5. Philip Jansson Skoga-Ekshärad 101,2 101,8 104,3 102,9 410,2 26*



fort. Lsi13

6. Elsa Norman Lekvattnet Torsby 103,4 102,4 102,4 102,0 410,2 26*

7. Jonathan Johansson Filipstad 101,4 97,8 100,9 101,5 401,6 21*

Lsi 15 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum: * tior

1. Alvin Jonasson Köla 106,1 106,8 106,1 105,8 424,8 40*

2. Therese Bråten Skillingmark 105,3 105,0 104,3 105,7 420,3 35*

3. Moa Nilsson Arvika 106,0 104,4 104,9 104,1 419,4 37*

4. Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 103,8 105,6 103,7 104,9 418,0 34*

Lsi 17 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum: * tior

1. Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet Torsby 104,7 105,2 106,8 105,1 421,8 39*

2. Ida Eriksson Lekvattnet Torsby 103,5 105,4 102,7 103,3 414,9 30*

Lsi 13 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum: * tior

1. Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark 104,7 105,3 105,8 106,3 422,1 38*

2. Håkan Nilsson Arvika 105,4 105,8 105,8 103,7 420,7 37*

3. Urban Morfeldt Eda 104,9 105,3 105,0 103,0 418,2 32*

4. Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 104,9 103,8 105,3 103,5 417,5 31*

5. Marcus Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad 102,9 103,5 104,9 103,9 415,2 32*

6. Ann-Sofie Gustafsson Lekvattnet Torsby 103,6 103,7 103,4 102,3 413,0 29*

7. Jan Kuljunlahti Storfors 104,2 103,0 101,9 102,2 411,3 28*

8. Patrik Jonasson Eda 102,5 101,4 103,2 103,2 410,3 28*

9. Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark 100,4 101,8 97,8 102,5 402,5 19*

Lsi 55 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum: * tior

1. Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet Torsby 104,2 100,6 102,3 98,7 405,8 26*

Antal Föreningar: 9 Antal Starter: 29

Skoga-Ekshärad 8, Lekvattnet-Torsby 6, Eda 4, Filipstad 3, Gräsmark 3, Arvika 2, Skillingmark 1, Köla 1, Storfors 1,


